
 
Lots 501 - 510

Lot #501: TWO JAPANESE WOODBLOCK PRINTS 
WITH BIRDS IN FLIGHT  
Matted and framed. Togther with a photomechanical 
reproduction of a Chinese scroll painting; larger 14 1/8 x 9 
1/4 in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #502: LARGE JAPANESE SATSUMA JAR AND 
COVER  
Converted to an oil lamp; 25 1/2 in., 17 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #502A: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED 
IVORY FIGURAL SNUFF BOTTLE AND STOPPER  
3 in. Provenance: From a Massachusetts Family Collection. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #503: FIVE JAPANESE CARVED BONE FIGURE 
GROUPS  
4 1/2 to 6 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #504: JAPANESE BROWN-STAINED IKEBANA 
BASKET  
18 1/4 in., 8 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/501.htm
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Lot #505: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY FIGURE, 
CARVED BONE FIGURE AND A CARVED IVORY 
FIGURE GROUP  
5 3/4 to 7 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #506: JAPANESE SWORD WITH CARVED BONE 
HILT AND SCABBARD  
33 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #507: JAPANESE HANGING SCROLL PAINTING  
48 1/2 x 14 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #507A: JAPANESE MOTHER-OF-PEARL INLAID 
BLACK LACQUER BOX  
5 3/4 x 13 1/8 x 16 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #508: FIVE JAPANESE CARVED BONE FIGURES 
ON STANDS  
Figures 3 3/4 to 5 in. 
Estimate: $ 350.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #509: EIGHT JAPANESE CARVED BONE 
FIGURES AND FIGURE GROUPS  
Mounted on stands; 4 1/8 to 6 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #510: SIX JAPANESE CARVED IVORY FIGURES 
OF FISHERMEN AND PEASANTS  
Mounted on stands; 5 to 7 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/505.htm
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Lots 511 - 520

Lot #511: THREE JAPANESE WOODBLOCK 
PRINTS  
Framed; tallest 14 1/2 x 10 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #512: THREE JAPANESE CARVED IVORY 
FIGURES OF PEASANTS  
7 to 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 450.00 - $ 650.00

Lot #513: FIVE JAPANESE CARVED IVORY 
AND CARVED BONE FIGURES AND FIGURE 
GROUPS  
4 to 5 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #514: TEN JAPANESE CARVED BONE 
AND CARVED IVORY FIGURES AND FIGURE 
GROUPS ON STANDS  
Stands 2 1/2 to 4 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #515: JAPANESE IVORY AND MIXED-
METAL MANJU NETSUKE  
1 7/8 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 125.00 - $ 150.00
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Lot #516: HIROSHI YOSHIDA (JAPANESE, 
1876-1950): "ELEPHANT"  
Woodblock print, signed lower right, titled lower left, 
matted and framed; 15 1/4 x 10 1/4 in. (sight).  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #517: EIGHT ASSORTED JAPANESE 
WOOD AND IVORY NETSUKES  
Tallest 2 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #518: AFTER HIROSHIJE: "OJI SHEIME"  
Woodblock print, unframed; 14 1/4 x 9 3/8 in. (sheet). 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #518A: JAPANESE BROWN AND GOLD 
LACQUER BOX  
6 1/4 x 12 1/4 x 15 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #519: ASIAN CARVED IVORY FIGURE OF 
BUDDHA  
4 3/4 x 3 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #520: TWO MINERAL SPECIMENS ON 
STANDS  
Specimens 1 1/2 and 2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/516.htm
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Lots 521 - 530

Lot #521: JAPANESE SHIGARAKI GLAZED 
POTTERY JAR  
13 3/4 in., 11 in. diam. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #522: MINERAL SPECIMEN  
6 in.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #523: CHINOISERIE POTTERY NODDING 
HEAD FIGURE OF A LADY  
24 x 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 90.00

Lot #524: SOUTHEAST ASIAN GILT-BRONZE 
COVERED BOWL ON STAND WITH SEATED 
FIGURE OF BUDDHA  
Buddha 7 1/2 x 5 x 4 3/4 in. and bowl 6 3/4 in., 6 in. 
diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #524A: SOUTHEAST ASIAN CARVED 
MARBLE SEATED FIGURE OF BUDDHA  
26 x 16 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/521.htm
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Lot #525: THREE THAI GILT-BRONZE VOTIVE 
PLAQUES WITH HARDWOOD BRACKETS  
Together with two gilt-bronze figures, a gilt-bronze tea 
caddy and a gilt-bronze covered box with divided ivory-
lined interior; votive plaques 3 1/2 x 2 5/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #526: THAI GILT-BRONZE FIGURE OF 
BUDDHA  
Damaged, please view in person; 23 x 19 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #527: TWO INDONESIAN GILT-BRONZE 
VOTIVE FIGURES  
Taller 2 1/2 x 1 7/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #528: THAI GILT-METAL FIGURE OF A 
DANCING FOUR-ARMED DEITY  
Mounted on stand; figure 19 1/4 x 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #529: THAI CARVED HARDWOOD FRAME  
37 1/2 x 20 in. Provenance: Property from a Long 
Island Estate.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/525.htm
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Lot #530: THAI PAINTED METAL FIGURE OF 
BUDDHA  
Mounted on stand; figure 12 x 6 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 531 - 540

Lot #531: THAI ENAMELED PORCELAIN CUP 
AND STAND WITH BRASS RIMS  
1 1/4 in., 4 1/4 in. diam. and 2 1/4 in., 4 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #532: INDONESIAN KRIS WITH ANTLER 
HILT AND FIBER-WRAPPED LEATHER 
SCABBARD 
Together with an Indian dagger with brass and silvered 
metal scabbard; 26 in. and 18 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #533: TWO SOUTHEAST ASIAN GILT-
METAL BUDDHA FIGURES ON STANDS  
Figures 18 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #534: SOUTHEAST ASIAN POLYCHROME 
CARVED WOOD BUDDHA FIGURE  
16 x 16 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson and 
Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #535: SOUTHEAST ASIAN GILT-BRONZE 
FIGURE OF CHAKRASAMVARA WITH 
VAJRAVARAHI  
13 3/4 x 10 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/531.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/532.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/533.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/534.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/535.htm


Lot #536: PAIR OF SOUTHEAST ASIAN 
FIGURES  
Mixed media, framed; 25 3/4 x 15 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 Lot #537: NO LOT

Lot #538: SOUTHEAST ASIAN BRONZE FIGURE 
OF GANESHA  
12 1/2 x 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #539: FIVE SOUTHEAST ASIAN PANELS  
Tempera on linen, unframed; 58 x 34 in. Provenance: 
Property from a Long Island Estate. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #540: SOUTHEAST ASIAN RED AND BLACK 
LACQUER LOW TABLE  
20 1/2 in., 36 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 541 - 550

Lot #541: SOUTHEAST ASIAN CARVED WOOD 
FIGURE OF BUDDHA  
Traces of gilding, on octagonal lotus stand, inscribed 
underneath; 17 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #542: PAIR OF ANGLO-INDIAN STYLE BONE-
INLAID FAUX EBONY WALL MIRRORS  
26 x 18 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #543: GANDHARAN-STYLE CARVED SCHIST 
HEAD OF A BODHISATTVA  
9 x 5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #544: GANDHARAN-STYLE CARVED 
SANDSTONE HEAD  
Mounted on stand; 8 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #545: INDIAN SCHOOL: PORTRAIT OF A 
COURTESAN  
Mixed media on paper, matted and framed; 10 1/4 x 6 1/4 
in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/541.htm
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Lot #546: INDIAN MOTHER-OF-PEARL INLAID 
BRASS AND STEEL KIRPAN WITH LEATHER 
SCABBARD  
13 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #547: SOUTH INDIAN BRONZE FIGURE OF A 
BODHISATTVA AND A BRONZE FIGURE OF A 
NANDI BULL 
7 1/4 and 4 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #548: INDIAN CARVED AND PAINTED WOOD 
FIGURE OF A REARING HORSE AND A CHINESE 
RELIEF-CARVED AND PAINTED WOOD PANEL  
27 1/2 x 30 x 14 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #549: PAIR OF ANGLO-INDIAN PAINTED 
IVORY PLAQUES IN CARVED ROSEWOOD 
FRAMES  
Plaques 5 1/2 x 7 3/4 in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #550: INDIAN SCHOOL: LANDSCAPE WITH 
FIGURES  
Gouache on paper, matted and framed; 9 1/4 x 7 1/2 in. 
(sight). Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson and Mary 
Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 551 - 560

Lot #551: TWO INDIAN HARDWOOD 
SCREENS  
Taller 56 1/2 x 21 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #552: INDIAN CARVED WOOD LINTEL  
23 x 58 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #553: GANGETIC VALLEY-STYLE 
VERDIGRIS BRONZE 
ANTHROPOMORPHIC FIGURE  
11 1/2 x 16 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #554: INDIAN SCHOOL: LANDSCAPE 
WITH FIGURES AND PEACOCK  
Gouache on silk; 19 1/2 x 30 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, 
Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #555: INDIAN CARVED SANDSTONE 
FIGURE  
Mounted on stand; 33 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #555A: SURESH KUMAR (INDIAN, 
B.1973): "PALANQUIN PEOPLE"  
Mixed media; 74 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/551.htm
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Lot #556: INDIAN SCHOOL: THREE 
FIGURES  
Gouache on faux ivory, framed; 13 1/2 x 10 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #557: INDIAN SCHOOL: LANDSCAPE 
WITH DEITIES  
Gouache on paper, framed; 7 3/4 x 10 1/2 in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #558: INDIAN SCHOOL: 
PROCESSIONAL SCENE  
Gouache on silk, framed; 27 1/2 x 41 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #559: INDIAN SCHOOL: TWO 
PORTRAITS  
Gouache on paper, matted and framed; 9 1/4 x 6 in. 
(sight). 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #560: INDIAN CARVED IVORY FIGURE 
OF GANESHA AND A FIGURE OF A FOUR-
ARMED FEMALE DEITY  
Mounted on rosewood stands; figures 7 1/2 and 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 561 - 570

Lot #561: PAIR OF INDIAN MINIATURE 
PORTRAITS ON IVORY  
In giltwood frames; 2 3/4 in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #562: FOUR INDO-PERSIAN MINIATURE 
PORTRAITS ON IVORY  
Framed; 4 x 3 in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #563: INDIAN SCHOOL: PORTRAIT OF A MAN  
Gouache on paper, matted and framed. Together with an 
Indian portrait of a man, watercolor on ivory, framed; 
gouache 9 3/4 x 6 in. (sight). 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #564: INDIAN CARVED IVORY FIGURE OF A 
FOUR-ARMED DEITY  
3 5/8 x 2 in.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #565: INDIAN WALL MIRROR WITH REPOUSSÉ 
SILVERED-METAL OVERLAY  
11 3/4 x 8 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/561.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/562.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/563.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/564.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/501-600/565.htm


Lot #566: INDIAN TURNED WOOD, BRASS AND 
GLASS BEAD BOTTLE AND CUP  
Bottle 8 1/2 in., 3 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #567: PAIR OF ANGLO-INDIAN CARVED IVORY 
AND EBONIZED WOOD CANDLESTICKS  
8 1/4 in., 4 5/8 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

 Lot #568: NO LOT

Lot #569: INDIAN MINIATURE PAINTING  
Watercolor, matted and framed; 6 1/4 x 4 3/4 in. (sight) (10 
1/2 x 12 in. framed). Provenance: Galerie Kruger et Cie, NY. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #570: INDIAN CARVED IVORY KNEELING 
FIGURE ON LOTUS BASE  
6 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 571 - 580

Lot #571: INDIAN CARVED HARDSTONE 
FIGURE OF GANESHA  
6 1/4 x 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #572: INDIAN SITAR  
44 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #573: NEAR EASTERN PIERCED 
BRASS MOSQUE LAMP AND A DOME  
21 in. and 8 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #574: PERSIAN LUSTER POTTERY 
BOWL  
4 in., 13 3/4 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #575: PERSIAN SILVERED-METAL 
PRAYER AMULET  
Together with three mounted bronze artifacts; 
amulet 4 1/4 in. Provenance: The Estate of 
Mary Warburg. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 300.00
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 Lot #576: NO LOT

Lot #577: PERSIAN SCHOOL: SIX 
PORTRAITS OF SULTANS  
Gouache on paper, signed lower right, framed; 
12 1/2 x 11 1/2 in. (sight).  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #578: PERSIAN TIN-GLAZED 
POTTERY JAR  
10 in., 8 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #579: PERSIAN PAPIER-MÂCHÉ PEN 
BOX  
1 3/4 x 8 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #580: EASTERN GILT-BRASS SPICE 
BOX  
3/4 x 2 x 2 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lots 581 - 590

Lot #581: PERSIAN LACQUER MANUSCRIPT 
COVER  
14 x 8 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #582: EASTERN BRONZE MEDALLION  
4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #583: THREE PERSIAN MINIATURE 
PAINTINGS ON IVORY  
Framed; 7 x 4 1/4 to 8 1/8 x 4 1/8 in. (sight).  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #584: TWO NEAR EASTERN GLASS BIRD-
FORM OIL LAMPS  
Taller 4 3/4 x 8 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #585: EGYPTIAN WORN COPPER COVERED 
JAR  
Drilled; 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00
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Lot #586: ASHANTI CARVED AND EBONIZED 
WOOD FERTILITY DOLL  
13 x 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #587: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD AND RAFIA 
MASK  
31 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #588: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD HELMET 
MASK  
On pedestal, 15 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #589: WEST AFRICAN SENUFO CARVED 
WOOD AND COWRIE SHELL EQUESTRIAN 
FIGURE OF A CHIEFTAN 
On stand; figure 13 3/4 x 10 3/4 in. Provenance: Mathias 
Komor, New York, September 18, 1965; Ex Collection 
of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #590: NIGERIAN CARVED WOOD FIGURE 
OF A YOUNG GIRL 
19 1/2 in. Provenance: Mathias Komor, New York, 
August 24, 1967; Ex Collection of Robertson and Mary 
Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 591 - 600

Lot #591: KAMBA (KENYA) CARVED WOOD 
TRIPOD STOOL  
In a lucite box; 5 1/2 in., 8 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #592: AFRICAN WOOD MORTAR AND 
PESTLE  
Mortar 10 3/4 in., 5 1/2 in. diam. Provenance: 
Property sold to benefit the Brooklyn Museum.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #593: BENIN BRONZE SEATED FEMALE 
FIGURE  
14 1/2 x 5 1/4 x 5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #594: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD 
HEADREST  
6 3/4 x 7 1/4 in. Provenance: From the collection of 
Douglas Cramer and Hubert Bush.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #595: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD FIGURE 
OF A MAN  
32 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #596: AFRICAN CARVED IVORY FEMALE 
BUST  
Together with a Chinese carved ivory bottle and a 
carved ivory bird figure mounted on rock crystal; 
tallest 4 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #597: AFRICAN POLYCHROME CARVED 
WOOD MASK  
16 1/2 x 6 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #598: AFRICAN POLYCHROME CARVED 
WOOD MASK  
37 x 12 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #599: AFRICAN CARVED IVORY HORN  
14 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #600: NEW GUINEA PADDLE BLADE  
27 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00
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